@ctiveIO
I/O
analog
input
TR
-S
ys
te

dimension ................................................................. 105mm x 80mm x 12mm (PCB only)
Drawing (effective if mounted in @M housing)
Ordering Key
Description if  installed in the right slot.
R= right slot
- R     @  3 4 2 0
P= print only
X= print and cap
M= print and housing
L= left slot
0= standard
2= temperature input
4= 4 channels
3= analog input
L
Page 2 of 5  @P3420-TRS-V-PB-GB-0000-00 11/03 Revision 00